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General information about company

Scrip code 524606

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE415H01017

Name of the company BERYL DRUGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file:///C:/Users/aa/Desktop/BDL SP REPORT JUNE 2020.html

1/14



7/20/2020

BDL SP REPORT JUNE 2020.html

Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) lf'cromoter 5 1264031 1264031 | 24.92 1264031 1264031 | 24.92
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 6508 3807669 3807669 |75.08 3807669 3807669 | 75.08
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6513 5071700 5071700 | 100 5071700 5071700 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in Ptﬁdged or
Sharos No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XI1) | © erwtljse 4 | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumoere itv sh
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) }elq}l& Y shares
(0} shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of cam
convertible . . Asa Asa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 o
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 24.92 1264031
Group
B) Public 75.08 600 | 0.02 2486469
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6001 0.01 3750500
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g?' Total Shareholding T\Lur;lbg of \t(OtmgriRtilghg;; Idin
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of tota] | SACT €188 of securihies
fully Pa?tly shares shares no. of shares Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ SC asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII)
shares o Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | L g [ (VD (V)+ As a % of < g oo | Total Voting
) (VD) | (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 1264031 1264031 | 24.92 1264031 1264031 | 24.92
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal A 5 1264031 1264031 | 24.92 1264031 1264031 | 24.92
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 1264031 1264031 | 24.92 1264031 1264031 | 24.92
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 6402 2793221 2793221 | 55.07 2793221 2793221 | 55.07
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal 15 605974 605974 | 11.95 605974 605974 |11.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 91 408474 408474 | 8.05 408474 408474 | 8.05
(specify)
(S}u)b-Total (B) 6508 3807669 3807669 | 75.08 3807669 3807669 | 75.08
Total Public
Shareholding
6508 3807669 3807669 | 75.08 3807669 3807669 | 75.08
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6513 5071700 5071700 | 100 5071700 5071700 | 100
A+BH+C2)
Total 6513 5071700 5071700 | 100 5071700 5071700 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 24.92 1264031
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 24.92 1264031
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2492 1264031
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 55.07 600 [ 0.02 1524421
(a(ii)) 11.95 0 |0 605974
(e) 8.05 0 (o 356074
(S;b'T"tal (B) 75.08 600 | 0.02 2486469
Total Public
Shareholding
75.08 600 | 0.02 2486469
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 600 [ 0.01 3750500
)T"tal (A*B+C 100 600 | 0.01 3750500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY
SETHI

BABULAL
SETHI

SUDHIR
SETHI

SONIYA
SETHI

SANGITA SETHI

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

ALLPS5222]

AFBPS4762D

ALLPS5223K

AERPS2182Q

AERPS2183R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

544300

7500

364400

155896

191935

1264031

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

544300

7500

364400

155896

191935

1264031

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.73

0.15

7.18

3.07

3.78

24.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

544300

7500

364400

155896

191935

1264031

Class eg:y

Total

544300

7500

364400

155896

191935

1264031

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.73

0.15

7.18

3.07

3.78

24.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.73

0.15

7.18

3.07

3.78

24.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

544300

7500

364400

155896

191935

1264031

Reason for not providing PAN

714
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

IND HOLD NOMINAL SHR CAPITAL UPTO 2L

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2793221

2793221

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

2793221

2793221

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.07

55.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2793221

2793221

Class eg:y

Total

2793221

2793221

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.07

55.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

55.07

55.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

600

600

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0.02

0.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1524421

1524421

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) NOT APPLICABLE
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JINESH
JOSEPH

MAYANK
SIYAL

MEHTA

RASHMI NAVINBHAI

SIMIMON
KALLUPURACKAL JOBY

TARA SETHI

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AHXPJ8477E

BNQPSO050IN

AALPMI130IR

AHVPJ2806R

ASAPS8013M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

84796

63990

69264

53335

74104

345489

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

84796

63990

69264

53335

74104

345489

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26

1.05

1.46

6.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur:

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

84796

63990

69264

53335

74104

345489

Class eg:y

Total

84796

63990

69264

53335

74104

345489

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.26

1.05

1.46

6.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.26

1.37

1.05

1.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

84796

63990

69264

53335

74104

345489

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Non-Resident Bodies
Indian (NRI) Corporate

Clearing

Members Others

Category Bodies Corporate

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Category Category

Name of the ARIHANT CAPITAL CORPORATE BODY- | Click here to
Shareholders (I) MARKETS LTD BROKER go back

PAN (II) AABCA6832G Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 35 47 ! 8 ! ol

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 67195 326204 134925 7375 7700 408474
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 67195 326204 134925 7375 7700 408474
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.32 6.43 2.66 0.15 0.15 8.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 67195 326204 134925 7375 7700 408474

Class eg:y

Total 67195 326204 134925 7375 7700 408474

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 12 643 2.66 0.15 0.15 8.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 132 6.43 2.66 0.15 0.15 8.05
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 54895 286104 134925 7375 7700 356074
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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