General information about company	
Scrip code	524606
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE415H01017
Name of the company	BERYL DRUGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities							
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			f Voting Rights held in eac curities (IX)					
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up underlying equity Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	ts Total as a					
~ /	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	$\mathbf{R}_{eceints} = (\mathbf{I}\mathbf{V})^+$	Receipts	Receipts	Receipts	$\alpha \gamma \gamma$	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	1264031			1264031	24.92	1264031		1264031	24.92				
(B)	Public	6508	3807669			3807669	75.08	3807669		3807669	75.08				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	6513	5071700			5071700	100	5071700		5071700	100				

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Jnderlying Dutstanding convertible gecurities X)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				24.92					1264031
(B)	Public				75.08	600	0.02			2486469
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	600	0.01			3750500

]	Table II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1264031			1264031	24.92	1264031		1264031	24.92
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	1264031			1264031	24.92	1264031		1264031	24.92
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	1264031			1264031	24.92	1264031		1264031	24.92
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder		•			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6402	2793221			2793221	55.07	2793221		2793221	55.07
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	605974			605974	11.95	605974		605974	11.95
(e)	Any Other (specify)	91	408474			408474	8.05	408474		408474	8.05
Sub-Total (B) (3)		6508	3807669			3807669	75.08	3807669		3807669	75.08
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		6508	3807669			3807669	75.08	3807669		3807669	75.08
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		6513	5071700			5071700	100	5071700		5071700	100
Total (A+B+C)		6513	5071700			5071700	100	5071700		5071700	100

Г

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	սթ
0	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				24.92					1264031
Sub-Total (A) (1)				24.92					1264031
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				24.92					1264031
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				55.07	600	0.02			1524421
(a(ii))				11.95	0	0			605974
(e)				8.05	0	0			356074
Sub-Total (B) (3)				75.08	600	0.02			2486469
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				75.08	600	0.02			2486469
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	600	0.01			3750500
Total (A+B+C)				100	600	0.01			3750500

٦

		1	[T	1	Γ
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY SETHI	BABULAL SETHI	SUDHIR SETHI	SONIYA SETHI	SANGITA SETHI	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	ALLPS5222J	AFBPS4762D	ALLPS5223K	AERPS2182Q	AERPS2183R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	544300	7500	364400	155896	191935	1264031
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	544300	7500	364400	155896	191935	1264031
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.73	0.15	7.18	3.07	3.78	24.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	(IX)	•	+	
Class eg:X	544300	7500	364400	155896	191935	1264031
Class eg:y						
Total	544300	7500	364400	155896	191935	1264031
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.73	0.15	7.18	3.07	3.78	24.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.73	0.15	7.18	3.07	3.78	24.92
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			<u> </u>		
No. (a)	()					
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (XI	II)		1	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	544300	7500	364400	155896	191935	1264031

Reason for not providing PAN						ĺ
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

ſ

Ind	ividuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital	up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	IND HOLD NOMINAL SHR CAPITAL UPTO 2L	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2793221	2793221
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2793221	2793221
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.07	55.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2793221	2793221
Class eg:y		
Total	2793221	2793221
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.07	55.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.07	55.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	600	600
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0.02	0.02
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1524421	1524421
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	·
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	

٦

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	NOT APPLICABLE

Individ	luals - ii. Indi	vidual sharel	olders holding nomi	nal share capital in exces	s of Rs. 2 laki	18.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JINESH JOSEPH	MAYANK SIYAL	RASHMI NAVINBHAI MEHTA	SIMIMON KALLUPURACKAL JOBY	TARA SETHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHXPJ8477E	BNQPS0501N	AALPM1301R	AHVPJ2806R	ASAPS8013M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	84796	63990	69264	53335	74104	345489
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	84796	63990	69264	53335	74104	345489
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.67	1.26	1.37	1.05	1.46	6.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secur	ities (IX)			
Class eg: X	84796	63990	69264	53335	74104	345489
Class eg:y						
Total	84796	63990	69264	53335	74104	345489
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.67	1.26	1.37	1.05	1.46	6.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.67	1.26	1.37	1.05	1.46	6.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	84796	63990	69264	53335	74104	345489
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				•	•
Reason for not providing PAN						

			Any Other (specify)		1	•
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Others	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LTD		CORPORATE BODY- BROKER	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AABCA6832G			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	35	47	1	8	1	91
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	67195	326204	134925	7375	7700	408474
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	67195	326204	134925	7375	7700	408474
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	6.43	2.66	0.15	0.15	8.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	h class of securi	ties (IX)	•	-	
Class eg: X	67195	326204	134925	7375	7700	408474
Class eg:y						
Total	67195	326204	134925	7375	7700	408474
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.32	6.43	2.66	0.15	0.15	8.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	6.43	2.66	0.15	0.15	8.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•	•		
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	54895	286104	134925	7375	7700	356074

1	L			1		1 1
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence